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Moo LMNHUKMU

FPCC 1200 SKF

CBerTOHKVIe noaLLnnHUNKN

TUN: WapunkonoawunnHUkK, CBEPXTOHKNE MOALWNAHUKN, PagnanbHble, OTKpbITbIE, AIONMOBLIE

ABC

mechanics.com

PASMEPbI, MM
d

D

D1

D2

D3

B

f

MACCA, KT
NMPON3BOAUTEJIb

AHANIOIN
KAYDON
FAG
INA

TexHUM4Yeckue XxapakTepucTUKmu

304,800
323,850
311,836
316,814
9,525
9,525
1,016

0,558

SKF

KC120CPO

L10SA1200

CSCC120



https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/913-skf/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/383395/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/383396/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/383397/

